Remote Maintenance Worker (Rmw) Directory SFY2024

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation (ADEC)
Technical Assistance (TA) Programs Tammy Helms, TA Manager

555 Cordova St. tammy.helms@alaska.gov
Anchorage, AK 99501 907-269-7613
Fax: 269-7509

John Johnson, RMW Program Coordinator
john.johnson@alaska.gov
907-269-7605

Tanner Cote, RMW Matthew Russell, RMW Spencer Singleton, RMW
tanner.cote@alaska.gov matthew.russell@alaska.gov spencer.singleton@alaska.gov
907-269-7609 907-269-3067 907-269-7571
Coffman Cove Anchor Point Adak
Gulkana Angoon Akhiok
Hydaburg Chenega Akutan
Kachemak Selo Cold Bay Anderson
Kasaan False Pass Atka
Klawock Hoonah lguigig
Metlakatla Kake Karluk
Nikolaevsk Klukwan Kokhanok
Ninilchik Nanwalek Larsen Bay
Old Harbor Nelson Lagoon McGrath
Ouzinkie Nikolai Newhalen
Port Alexander Pelican Nondalton
Port Lions Port Graham St. George
Port Protection Sand Point St. Paul
Saxman Takotna Tyonek
Seldovia Tatitlek Yakutat
Thorne Bay
Voznesenka
Advisory Communities
Anaktuvuk Pass Glennallen Nuigsut
Atqasuk Gustavus Point Hope
Chitina lliamna Point Lay
Chiniak Kaktovik Unalaska
Chistochina King Cove Utquiagvik
Copper Center Mentasta Lake Wainwright
Craig Nikolski Whittier
Elfin Cove
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Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation (BBAHC)

P.O. Box 130 George Larsen, RMW Supervisor
Dillingham, AK 99576 glarsen@bbahc.org
(888) 792-2242 907-842-3396

Larry Small, RMW
Ismall@bbahc.org
907-967-2105

Chignik Bay Manokotak
Chignik Lagoon New Stuyahok
Chignik Lake Perryville
Clark’s Point South Naknek
Egegik Togiak
Koliganek Twin Hills

Advisory Communities

Aleknagik Pilot Point
Ekwok Portage Creek
Ivanof Bay Port Heiden
Levelock Ugashik
Naknek

Maniilaq Association

=1 P.O. Box 256 Chris Cox, RMW Supervisor
Kotzebue, AK 99752 cocox@anthc.org
2 X (800) 431-3321 907-442-7352

MAN | I LAQ Fax: 442-7287

ASSOCIATION

Bruce Nelson, RMW
brnelson@anthc.org
907-442-7042

Ambler Kobuk
Buckland Noatak
Deering Noorvik
Kiana Selawik
Kivalina Shungnak
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Norton Sound Health Corporation (NsHc)

P.O. Box 966 Richard Kuzuguk, RMW Supervisor
Nome, AK 99762 rkuzuguk@nshcorp.org
(888) 559-3311 907-443-4584

Fax: 443-7498

Monti Tarawneh, RMW Shyler Johnson, RMW
matarawneh@nshcorp.org skjohnson@nshcorp.org
907-443-3403 (land) 907-625-1231
907-434-1125 (cell)
Elim
Brevig Mission Golovin
Diomede Koyuk
Gambell St. Michael
Savoonga Shaktoolik
Shishmaref Stebbins
Teller Unalakleet
Wales White Mountain
Tanana Chiefs Conference (t1cc)
122 First Ave. Noah Tsigonis, RMW Supervisor
Fairbanks, AK 99701 noah.tsigonis@tananachiefs.org
(800) 478-6822 907-452-8251 ext. 3431
Fax: 443-7498
Lee Meckel, RMW Scot Demientieff, RMW Duane Burnham, RMW
lee.meckel@tananachiefs.org scot.demientieff@tananachiefs.org  duane.burnham@tananachiefs.org
907-452-8251 ext. 3265 907-452-8251 ext. 3267 907-452-8251 ext. 3266
Alatna Beaver Birch Creek
Allakaket Dot Lake Chalkyitsik
Arctic Village Galena Eagle Village
Circle Kaltag Fort Yukon
Hughes Koyukuk Healy Lake
Huslia Manley Nenana
Minto Northway Ruby
Nulato Tanacross Stevens Village
Rampart Tetlin Venetie

Tanana
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00 o Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation (YKHC)

P.O. Box 528 Bob White, RMW Supervisor
Bethel, AK 99559 robert_white@ykhc.org
(800) 478-6599 907-543-6428 (land)
Fax: 543-6425 907-545-0916 (cell)

YKHC

Allan Paukan, RMW
allan_paukan@ykhc.org
907-438-6124 (cell)

Bob White, RMW Supervisor
robert_white@ykhc.org
907-543-6428 (land)
907-545-0916 (cell)

Bruce Werba, RMW
907-545-5063 (cell)
907-476-7225 (fax)

Alakanuk Eek Aniak
Emmonak Goodnews Bay Anvik
Kotlik Napakiak Chuathbaluk
Marshall Napaskiak Crooked Creek
Mountain Village Nunapitchuk Grayling
Nunam lqua Platinum Holy Cross
Pilot Station Quinhagak Lower Kalskag
Pitka’s Point Shageluk
Russian Mission Sleetmute
Saint Mary’s Upper Kalskag

Willie Kamuck, RMW
willie_kamuck@ykhc.org
907-438-6026 (cell)

Nicholas Sanders, RMW
nicholas_sanders@ykhc.org
907-543-6427 (land)
907-545-7371 (cell)

Chefornak Akiachak
Chevak Akiak
Hooper Bay Atmautluak
Kipnuk Kasigluk
Mekoryuk Kongiganak
Mertarvik Kwethluk

Newtok Kwigillingok Village
Nightmute Nunapitchuk
Scammon Bay Oscarville
Toksook Bay Tuluksak
Tununak Tuntutuliak
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